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Women / 4 / D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Graham2318
Everest

9.075 9.575 9.1759.575 37.400
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Tinsley2307
Bull City

8.975 9.600 9.0509.275 36.900
5 1 4 6 2 

2 

Kynslee Ford2335
High Point

8.325 9.425 9.1259.550 36.425
11 4 2 2T 3 

3 

Hannah Van Buren2345
KPAC

9.000 9.225 8.9259.225 36.375
3T 6 5 7 4 

4 

Kay Anna Baird2334
High Point

8.700 9.325 9.0759.150 36.250
7 5 7 5 5 

5 

Abigail Callahan2316
Everest

9.000 9.500 8.8008.725 36.025
4T 3 11 10 6 

6 

McKenzie Glenn2304
Bull City

9.150 9.200 8.6009.000 35.950
1 7 8 11 7 

7 

Emily Rodden2325
Everest

8.800 9.175 9.1008.625 35.700
6 8 13 4 8 

8 

Gia Mendicino2374
Southeastern

8.550 8.925 8.9009.200 35.575
10 9 6 8T 9 

9 

Sofia Goff2382
Team Attraction

8.625 8.900 9.1258.700 35.350
8T 10 12 3T 10 

10 

Sydney Garris2330
Gym-Fit

8.625 8.300 8.9009.375 35.200
9T 12 3 9T 11 

11 

Caroline Daniels2329
Gym-Fit

8.250 8.650 8.4008.875 34.175
12 11 9 12 12 

12 

Zoe Werner2404
eNeRGy

7.100 7.750 7.4508.825 31.125
13 13 10 13 13 

13 
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